
Category # Name Owner email adddreess Phone
Mobile Food Truck 1 Agiyosi Keri Simmons kmysimmons.83@gmail.com 317/512-4267

Mobile Food Truck
2

Awesum Snoballs
Mark and Melonie 

Collings
meloniecollings62@aol.com 317/450-6938

Mobile Food Truck
3

Brad's Snowie 
(formerly BB Shaved 

Ice)
Brenda Beaver b.beaver375@live.com 317/903-3666

Mobile Food Truck
4

Burger Poet
Brandon & Linda 

SanAgustin
theburgerpoet@gmail.com 813/737-9872

Mobile Food Truck
5

Chicken Inn Mobile Willial Haugh bill.aughe@yahoo.com 317/313-9797

Mobile Food Truck
6

Chick Fil A (Mobile) Bruce Smith foodtruckduba.com 502/907-3335

Mobile Food Truck
7

TK Concessions 
(formerly Chicken & 

Steak Inn)
Carl Kremer CTKJC5@yahoo.com 813/943-8267

Mobile Food Truck
8

Cholulas Food Truck Jose Cuatle moisescuazitl22@gmail.com 317/512-4057

9 Crave Coffee April Smith april@crave-coffee.com 317/417-8643

Mobile Food Truck
10

Dayton's Family 
Affair (Mobile)

Kathleen Cooper 317/835-5124

Mobile Food Truck 11 Donut Central Norma McLeod contact@donutcentralcolumbus.
com 812/657-7056

Mobile Food Truck 12 El Taco Azteca Donato Luis Hernandez tacoazteca812@hotmail.com 812/390-2126
Mobile Food Truck 13 Flame Kizzed BBQ Douglas Casey doug.casey@ymail.com 318/512-8187

Concession Stand
14

Hank and Beans 
Coffee Inc.

Tyler Hankins tylerhankins.317@gmail.com 317/364-8913

Mobile Food Truck 15 Happy Tacos Donato Huezca happytacos317@hotmail.com 317/854-2308

Mobile Food Truck 16 Joella Hot Chicken Mobile broadripple.gm 317/384-4786
Mobile Food Truck 17 Kona Ice David Scherer dsraber@kona-icee.com 317/650-0975



Concessions
18

Kountry Bumpkinz Rachel Simpson coutrybumbkinz2021@gmail.co
m 317/520-6097

Concessions 19 L & L Kettle Korn Eric Stephen estephens1965@gmail.com 812/593-2641
Mobile Food Truck 20 La Cocina Alberto Neri 317/830-9245

Concessions 21 Lejuice Creations James Hale 463/218-0314

Mobile Food Truck 22 Mac's BBQ Malcolm Denton malcolmdenton10@gmail.com 317/699-0385

Mobile Food Truck
23

Mel's Mobile Food 
Truck/Catering

Melvin Pierce mcpierce@yahoo.com 317/364-6711

Mobile Food Truck 24 NY Slice Daniel Frost thenyslice@gmail.com 317/514-9623

Mobile Food Truck
25

Ollies Family BBQ Ywan Jenkins
ywanjenkins@@gmail.co

m
765/570-2022

Mobile Food Truck

26

Prime House 
Direct/Country 
Fresh Farms 2 

trucks

Harry Peaen cffmeats.ops@gmail.com 317/604-6808

Mobile Food Truck 27 Snowie of Indy Chad Beaver Brewer160@gmail.com 317/448-0964

Mobile Food Truck
28

Soladine 
Consessions/Eatzo 

Food Truck
Jason Soladine jsoladine@gmail.com 317/496-8454

Mobile Food Truck
29

Sparkies Dog House Jeff Mitchell waldrontakeout@gmail.com 765/525-3483

Mobile Food Truck 30 Sprinkles, LLC Jill Choate jlchoate67@gmail.com 317/626-6278

CONCE
31

Stitch Bitch 
Creations

Denise Whiteside PENDING 812/327-9625

Seasonal
32

Summertimee 
Scoops

Frank Martin fdmartin1976@yahoo.com 317/982-0531

Mobile Food Truck 33 Tacos El Rey PENDING mariaaguilaro613@icloud.com 317/604-1749

Mobile Food Truck
34

The Tasty Plate
Dustie Condon & Stacy 

Jenkins
thetastyplate2022@gmail.com 317/903-2471



Concession Stand
35

TH Property AKA 
Hank and Beans

Tyler Hankins tylerhankins317@gmail.com 317/364-8913

Hot Dog Vendor
36

Weenies on Wheels Steve Hanson weeniesonwheels21@gmail.com 812/340-5652


